
2014-2015 Fast Pitch Softball Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Paul Elliott
Athletic Director
Graves County
1220 Eagles Way
Mayfield, KY   42066
Phone (cell): 270-832-0103
Fax: (270)247-8540
Email: khristain.elliott@graves.kyschools.us
Site: Graves County
Comments:

May 22, 11:30am cst, Dinner Bell Restaurant, Mayfield, KY

Region 2
Marshall Enoch
Athletic Director
Hopkins County Central
6625 Hopkinsville Road
Madisonville, KY   42431
Phone (home): 270-278-5407
Phone (work): 270-825-6133
Phone (cell): 270-929-0575
Fax: (270)825-6135
Email: marshall.enoch@hopkins.kyschools.us
Site: Hopkins County Central
Comments:

05/22/2015 12pm Madisonville North Football Complex

Region 3
Kyle Pierce
Athletic Director
Edmonson County
220 Wildcat Way
Brownsville, KY   42210
Phone (home): 270-996-7800
Fax: (270)597-2962
Email: kyle.pierce@edmonson.kyschools.us
Site: Edmonson County
Comments:

Saturday, May 23rd 10 am at ECHS

Region 4
Jonathan Vincent
Athletic Director
Warren East
6867 Louisville Rd
Bowling Green, KY   42101
Phone (work): 270-781-1277
Phone (cell): 270-202-7857
Fax: (270)843-2610
Email: jonathan.vincent@warren.kyschools.us
Site: Warren East
Comments:

5-23-15, Warren East High School, 10:00 AM

Region 5
Thomas Mathews
Athletic Director
North Hardin
801 S Logsdon Pky
Radcliff, KY   40160
Phone (cell): 270-505-2456
Fax: (270)352-4512
Email: thomas.mathews@hardin.kyschools.us
Site: North Hardin
Comments:

TBA

Region 6
Craig Webb
Athletic Director
Pleasure Ridge Park
5901 Greenwood Rd
Louisville, KY   40258
Phone (home): 502-777-8929
Phone (work): 502-485-8554
Phone (cell): 502-777-8929
Fax: (502)485-8093
Email: craig.webb@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Pleasure Ridge Park
Comments:

May 22, 2015 PRP HS 6pm

Region 7
David Zuberer
Athletic Director
DuPont Manual
120 West Lee Street
Louisville, KY   40208
Phone (work): 502-485-8489
Phone (cell): 502-485-8489
Fax: (502) 485-8035
Email: david.zuberer@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: DuPont Manual
Comments:

May 22, 2015 @ 6:30 pm @ Pleasure Ridge Park High School

Region 8
Jeff Marksberry
Athletic Director
Simon Kenton
11132 Madison Pike
Independence, KY   41051
Phone (cell): 859-322-6168
Fax: (859)960-0200
Email: jeff.marksberry@kenton.kyschools.us
Site: Simon Kenton
Comments:

May 23 11 a.m. @ Simon Kenton HS library/media center

Region 9
James Demler
Athletic Director
Ryle
10379 US 42
Union, KY   41091
Phone (home): 859-586-9825
Phone (work): 859-384-5311
Phone (cell): 859-802-2812
Fax: (859)384-5335
Email: james.demler@boone.kyschools.us
Site: Ryle
Comments:

May 23rd at Ryle  10AM

Region 10
Bart Rison
Athletic Director
Montgomery County
724 Woodford Dr
Mount Sterling, KY   40353
Phone (home): 859-498-4146
Fax: (859)497-8700
Email: bart.rison2@montgomery.kyschools.us
Site: Montgomery County
Comments:

harrison co may 23 10:00 p m

Region 11
Tony Blackman
Athletic Director
Paul Laurence Dunbar
1600 Man O' War Blvd
Lexington, KY   40513
Fax: (859)381-3560
Email: antonio.blackman@fayette.kyschools.us
Site: Paul Laurence Dunbar
Comments:

May 25th through May 28th

Region 12
Robert Jones
Athletic Director
McCreary Central
400 Raider Way
Stearns, KY   42647
Phone (work): 606-376-5051
Phone (cell): 606-310-9859
Fax: (606)376-7045
Email: robert.jones@mccreary.kyschools.us
Site: McCreary Central
Comments:

May 23,2015.    11:00am. McCreary Central High School

Region 13
Thom Smith
Athletic Director
Corbin
1901 Snyder St
Corbin, KY   40701
Phone (work): 606-528-3902
Phone (cell): 606-280-3720
Fax: (606)523-3627
Email: thom.smith3@corbin.kyschools.us
Site: Corbin
Comments:

May 25-28, 2015

Region 14
Eddie Browning
Athletic Director
Perry County Central
305 Park Avenue
Hazard, KY   41701
Phone (work): 606-439-5813
Phone (cell): 606-438-8584
Fax: (606)439-2825
Email: eddie.browning@perry.kyschools.us
Site: Perry County Central
Comments:

5-24-15, 2:00 pm, Perry County Central High School

Region 15
Jackie Crisp
Athletic Director
Prestonsburg
825 Blackcat Boulevard
Prestonsburg, KY   41653
Phone (home): 606-874-2219
Phone (work): 606-886-2252
Phone (cell): 606-226-9169
Fax: (606)886-1745
Email: jackie.crisp@floyd.kyschools.us
Site: Prestonsburg
Comments:

5/23 10:00 am Prestonsburg High School
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2014-2015 Fast Pitch Softball Region Tournament Managers (continued)

Region 16
Mark Swift
Athletic Director
Ashland Blazer
1500 Blazer Blvd
Ashland, KY   41102
Fax: (606)324-0517
Email: mark.swift@ashland.kyschools.us
Site: Ashland Blazer
Comments:

May 22, 2015; 10:00 AM at Greenup County H.S.
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